
#* #*

#* #*

#*
#* #*

#*
!(

#*
#* !(

#*

!(
#*

#*
#*

#*

#*

kj kj

Jaisalmer

Barmer

Bikaner

Pali

Churu

Jodhpur

Nagaur

Jalor

Jaipur

Ajmer

Sikar

Udaipur

Tonk

Alwar

Baran

Bhilwara

Kota
Chittorgarh

Sirohi

Bundi

Hanumangarh

Karauli

Sriganganager

Jhalawar

Jhunjhunu

Rajsamand

Dausa

Bharatpur

Banswara

Dholpur

Dungarpur

Sawai Madhopur

17

294
320

321

326

325

219
373

372
297

409

408

296

410

298
412

413

411376

273274

Status of NAMP Station (Rajasthan) Based on Air Quality Index Year 2010 

±

AQI Based Pollution Categories

#* Moderate

!(
Poor

kj
Satisfactory

City Station 
code Location Area

372 Regional Office,RSPCB Residential

373 M/s Gourav Solvex Ltd Industrial

219 RIICO Pump House MIA Industrial
274 Regional Office, Jodhpur Industrial

273 Sojati Gate Residential

376 Mahamandir Police Thana Residential

411 Housing Board Residential
413 DIC Office Industrial

412 Shastri Nagar Residential

321 Regional Office MIA, Udaipur Industrial

320 Ambamata, Udaipur (Chandpur Sattllite Hospital) Residential
294 Town Hall, Udaipur Residential

17 Regional Office, Kota Industrial

325 M/s Samcore Glass Ltd Industrial

326 Municipal Corporation Building, Kota Residential

298 RSPCB Office, Jhalana Doongari Residential
410 RIICO Office MIA, Jaipur Industrial

296 PHD Office, Ajmeri Gate Residential

408 Office of the District Educational Officer, Chandpole Residential

409 Regional Office North, RSPCB,6/244 Vidyadhar Nagar Residential
297 VKIA, Jaipur (Road no.-6) Industrial

Alwar

Jodhpur

Udaipur

Kota

Jaipur



#* #*

#* #*

#*
#* kj

kj
#*

#*
#* #*

#*

#*
#*

#*
#*

#*

#*

#* #*

Jaisalmer

Barmer

Bikaner

Pali

Churu

Jodhpur

Nagaur

Jalor

Jaipur

Ajmer

Sikar

Udaipur

Tonk

Alwar

Baran

Bhilwara

Kota
Chittorgarh

Sirohi

Bundi

Hanumangarh

Karauli

Sriganganager

Jhalawar

Jhunjhunu

Rajsamand

Dausa

Bharatpur

Banswara

Dholpur

Dungarpur

Sawai Madhopur

17

294
320

321

326

325

219

373

372
297

409

408

296

410

298
412

413

411376

273274

Status of NAMP Station (Rajasthan) Based on Air Quality Index Year 2011 

±

AQI Based Pollution Categories

#* Moderate

kj Satisfactory

City Station 
code Location Area

372 Regional Office,RSPCB Residential

373 M/s Gourav Solvex Ltd Industrial

219 RIICO Pump House MIA Industrial
274 Regional Office, Jodhpur Industrial

273 Sojati Gate Residential

376 Mahamandir Police Thana Residential

411 Housing Board Residential
413 DIC Office Industrial

412 Shastri Nagar Residential

321 Regional Office MIA, Udaipur Industrial

320 Ambamata, Udaipur (Chandpur Sattllite Hospital) Residential
294 Town Hall, Udaipur Residential

17 Regional Office, Kota Industrial

325 M/s Samcore Glass Ltd Industrial

326 Municipal Corporation Building, Kota Residential

298 RSPCB Office, Jhalana Doongari Residential
410 RIICO Office MIA, Jaipur Industrial

296 PHD Office, Ajmeri Gate Residential

408 Office of the District Educational Officer, Chandpole Residential

409 Regional Office North, RSPCB,6/244 Vidyadhar Nagar Residential
297 VKIA, Jaipur (Road no.-6) Industrial

Alwar

Jodhpur

Udaipur

Kota

Jaipur



#* #*

#* #*

#*
#* #*

#*
#*

#*
!( #*

#*

#*
#*

#*
#*

#*

#*

#* #*

Jaisalmer

Barmer

Bikaner

Pali

Churu

Jodhpur

Nagaur

Jalor

Jaipur

Ajmer

Sikar

Udaipur

Tonk

Alwar

Baran

Bhilwara

Kota
Chittorgarh

Sirohi

Bundi

Hanumangarh

Karauli

Sriganganager

Jhalawar

Jhunjhunu

Rajsamand

Dausa

Bharatpur

Banswara

Dholpur

Dungarpur

Sawai Madhopur

17

294
320

321

326

325

219

373

372
297

409

408

296

410

298
412

413

411376

273274

Status of NAMP Station (Rajasthan) Based on Air Quality Index Year 2012 

±

AQI Based Pollution Categories

#* Moderate

!( Poor

City Station 
code Location Area

372 Regional Office,RSPCB Residential

373 M/s Gourav Solvex Ltd Industrial

219 RIICO Pump House MIA Industrial
274 Regional Office, Jodhpur Industrial

273 Sojati Gate Residential

376 Mahamandir Police Thana Residential

411 Housing Board Residential
413 DIC Office Industrial

412 Shastri Nagar Residential

321 Regional Office MIA, Udaipur Industrial

320 Ambamata, Udaipur (Chandpur Sattllite Hospital) Residential
294 Town Hall, Udaipur Residential

17 Regional Office, Kota Industrial

325 M/s Samcore Glass Ltd Industrial

326 Municipal Corporation Building, Kota Residential

298 RSPCB Office, Jhalana Doongari Residential
410 RIICO Office MIA, Jaipur Industrial

296 PHD Office, Ajmeri Gate Residential

408 Office of the District Educational Officer, Chandpole Residential

409 Regional Office North, RSPCB,6/244 Vidyadhar Nagar Residential
297 VKIA, Jaipur (Road no.-6) Industrial

Alwar

Jodhpur

Udaipur

Kota

Jaipur



#* #*

#* #*

#*
#* #*

#*
!(

#*
#* !(

!(

!(
!(

#*
#*

#*

#*

#* #*

Jaisalmer

Barmer

Bikaner

Pali

Churu

Jodhpur

Nagaur

Jalor

Jaipur

Ajmer

Sikar

Udaipur

Tonk

Alwar

Baran

Bhilwara

Kota
Chittorgarh

Sirohi

Bundi

Hanumangarh

Karauli

Sriganganager

Jhalawar

Jhunjhunu

Rajsamand

Dausa

Bharatpur

Banswara

Dholpur

Dungarpur

Sawai Madhopur

17

294
320

321

326

325

219
373

372
297

409

408

296

410

298
412

413

411376

273274

Status of NAMP Station (Rajasthan) Based on Air Quality Index Year 2013  

±

AQI Based Pollution Categories

#* Moderate

!( Poor

City Station 
code Location Area

372 Regional Office,RSPCB Residential

373 M/s Gourav Solvex Ltd Industrial

219 RIICO Pump House MIA Industrial
274 Regional Office, Jodhpur Industrial

273 Sojati Gate Residential

376 Mahamandir Police Thana Residential

411 Housing Board Residential
413 DIC Office Industrial

412 Shastri Nagar Residential

321 Regional Office MIA, Udaipur Industrial

320 Ambamata, Udaipur (Chandpur Sattllite Hospital) Residential
294 Town Hall, Udaipur Residential

17 Regional Office, Kota Industrial

325 M/s Samcore Glass Ltd Industrial

326 Municipal Corporation Building, Kota Residential

298 RSPCB Office, Jhalana Doongari Residential
410 RIICO Office MIA, Jaipur Industrial

296 PHD Office, Ajmeri Gate Residential

408 Office of the District Educational Officer, Chandpole Residential

409 Regional Office North, RSPCB,6/244 Vidyadhar Nagar Residential
297 VKIA, Jaipur (Road no.-6) Industrial

Alwar

Jodhpur

Udaipur

Kota

Jaipur



#* #*

#* #*

#*
#* kj

#*
!(

#*
#* #*

#*

!(
#*

#*
#*

#*

#*

kj kj

Jaisalmer

Barmer

Bikaner

Pali

Churu

Jodhpur
Nagaur

Jalor

Jaipur

Ajmer

Sikar

Udaipur

Tonk

Alwar

Baran

Bhilwara

KotaChittorgarh
Sirohi

Bundi

Hanumangarh

Karauli

Sriganganager

Jhalawar

Jhunjhunu

Rajsamand

Dausa
Bharatpur

Banswara

Dholpur

Dungarpur

Sawai Madhopur

17

294
320

321

326

325

219
373

372
297409

408

296

410

298
412

413

411376

273274

Status of NAMP Station (Rajasthan) Based on Air Quality Index Year 2014  

±

AQI Based Pollution Categories
kj Satisfactory
#* Moderate
!( Poor

City Station 
code Location Area
372 Regional Office,RSPCB Residential
373 M/s Gourav Solvex Ltd Industrial
219 RIICO Pump House MIA Industrial
274 Regional Office, Jodhpur Industrial
273 Sojati Gate Residential
376 Mahamandir Police Thana Residential
411 Housing Board Residential
413 DIC Office Industrial
412 Shastri Nagar Residential
321 Regional Office MIA, Udaipur Industrial
320 Ambamata, Udaipur (Chandpur Sattllite Hospital) Residential
294 Town Hall, Udaipur Residential
17 Regional Office, Kota Industrial
325 M/s Samcore Glass Ltd Industrial
326 Municipal Corporation Building, Kota Residential
298 RSPCB Office, Jhalana Doongari Residential
410 RIICO Office MIA, Jaipur Industrial
296 PHD Office, Ajmeri Gate Residential
408 Office of the District Educational Officer, Chandpole Residential
409 Regional Office North, RSPCB,6/244 Vidyadhar Nagar Residential
297 VKIA, Jaipur (Road no.-6) Industrial

Alwar

Jodhpur

Udaipur

Kota

Jaipur



# !(

# #

#
# #

#
#

#
!( !(

#

#
#

#
#

#

!(

# #

Jaisalmer

Barmer

Bikaner

Pali

Churu

Jodhpur

Nagaur

Jalor

Jaipur

Ajmer

Sikar

Udaipur

Tonk

Alwar

Baran

Bhilwara

Kota
Chittorgarh

Sirohi

Bundi

Hanumangarh

Karauli

Sriganganager

Jhalawar

Jhunjhunu

Rajsamand

Dausa

Bharatpur

Banswara

Dholpur

Dungarpur

Sawai Madhopur

17

294
320

321

326

325

219

373

372
297

409

408

296

410

298
412

413

411376

273274

Status of NAMP Station (Rajasthan) Based on Air Quality Index Year 2015  

±

AQI Based Pollution Categories

# Moderate

!( Poor

City Station 
code Location Area

372 Regional Office,RSPCB Residential
373 M/s Gourav Solvex Ltd Industrial

219 RIICO Pump House MIA Industrial
274 Regional Office, Jodhpur Industrial
273 Sojati Gate Residential

376 Mahamandir Police Thana Residential
411 Housing Board Residential

413 DIC Office Industrial
412 Shastri Nagar Residential
321 Regional Office MIA, Udaipur Industrial

320 Ambamata, Udaipur (Chandpur Sattllite Hospital) Residential
294 Town Hall, Udaipur Residential
17 Regional Office, Kota Industrial

325 M/s Samcore Glass Ltd Industrial
326 Municipal Corporation Building, Kota Residential

298 RSPCB Office, Jhalana Doongari Residential
410 RIICO Office MIA, Jaipur Industrial
296 PHD Office, Ajmeri Gate Residential

408 Office of the District Educational Officer, Chandpole Residential
409 Regional Office North, RSPCB,6/244 Vidyadhar Nagar Residential

297 VKIA, Jaipur (Road no.-6) Industrial

Alwar

Jodhpur

Udaipur

Kota

Jaipur




