









City	Station code	Location	Area
Alwar	372	Regional Office,RSPCB	Residential
	373	M/s Gourav Solvex Ltd	Industrial
	219	RIICO Pump House MIA	Industrial
Jodhpur	274	Regional Office, Jodhpur	Industrial
	273	Sojati Gate	Residential
	376	Mahamandir Police Thana	Residential
	411	Housing Board	Residential
	413	DIC Office	Industrial
	412	Shastri Nagar	Residential
Udaipur	321	Regional Office MIA, Udaipur	Industrial
	320	Ambamata, Udaipur (Chandpur Sattllite Hospital)	Residential
	294	Town Hall, Udaipur	Residential
Kota	17	Regional Office, Kota	Industrial
	325	M/s Samcore Glass Ltd	Industrial
	326	Municipal Corporation Building, Kota	Residential
Jaipur	298	RSPCB Office, Jhalana Doongari	Residential
	410	RIICO Office MIA, Jaipur	Industrial
	296	PHD Office, Ajmeri Gate	Residential
	408	Office of the District Educational Officer, Chandpole	Residential
	409	Regional Office North, RSPCB,6/244 Vidyadhar Nagar	Residential
	297	VKIA, Jaipur (Road no6)	Industrial

## **AQI Based Pollution Categories**

Satisfactory

Moderate

Poor

